
 

Certification Program Advisory Committee 

Membership List 

 

Term Expires March 20, 2016 (Operators) 

 

       

Mr. Douglas A. Pike    Ms. Sophie G. Simon 

Unity Township Wastewater Treatment Plant  Dover Twp. Wastewater Treatment Facility 

Email: dpike@phenvironmental.com   Email: doverwwtp@comcast.net  

 

Mr. Michael R. Henry    Mr. Darrel Hutchinson 

Allegheny Valley Joint Sewer Authority  Circuit Rider at Multiple Plants  

Email:  AVJSA2@aol.com    Email:  1dhutch@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Jerry D. Brown     David Eisenberger, II 

South Fayette Twp. Municipal Authority  City of Harrisburg, Bureau of Water 

Email:  jbrown@sftwp.com     Email: deisenberger@cityofhbg.com 

 

Mr. Jesse Weiss     Mr. Steve Martinez  

Various Small Systems    Slatington Borough 

Email:  weissenvironmental@comcast.net   Email:  slatewtp@ptd.net  

 

Mr. Jeffrey H. Staul    Mr. Jon Prawdzik 

Greenville Water Authority    PA American Water 

Email:  jstaul@zoominternet.net   Email:  Jon.Prawdzik@amwater.com             
 

Term Expires March 20, 2016 (Other): 

 

Dr. Brenda Firestone 

Penn State University 

Email:  brendafirestone@yahoo.com  

 

 

Term Expires March 20, 2017  (Owners) 

 

Mr. David A. Smith, Asst. Executive Director  Mr. Paul Zielinski 

University Area Joint Authority   Pennsylvania American Water Company 

E-mail:  dasmith@uaja.com    Email:  Pzielins@pawc.com 

 

Mr. Edward J. Gulick, Owner    Ms. Jestine Reider 

E.J. Gulick Manufactured Housing Community  Reider Rentals, Owner   

NO Email:       Email: jreider2953@comcast.net  

 

 

Term Expires March 20, 2018 (Other): 

 

Mr. John R. Ackerman, P.E., P.G., DEE - Chairman 

Consulting Engineer and Geologist 

Email:  jackerman@twinoaks.biz 

 

Mr. Jeffrey S. Culton, P.E. 

Project Manager  

Buchart-Horn, Inc. 

Email:  jculton@bh-ba.com 
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